Energy
Solutions Solutions
Current Sensor Voltage Attenuator
DL SeriesWISE-7000WISE-7500PM-4324PM-3112/PM-3114
PM-3133/PM-3133-MTCPPMC
Motion CardET-M8194H
Motionnet Solutions
UA-5200

WISE-5231M-4GC IIoT host, support for LINE notifi cation, with Ethernet and 4G (FDD, TDD LTE)
WISE-2241 IIoT host, support for LINE notifi cation, with Ethernet and optional 4G (FDD LTE)
Ordering Information:
More:
21Website: http://www.icpdas.com                                E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                                Vol. IIoT 1.07.03
Model Name WISE-7142 WISE-7144 WISE-7151 WISE-7152 WISE-7153 WISE-7160 WISE-7167
Pictures
Model Name WISE-7542M WISE-7544M WISE-7551M WISE-7552M WISE-7553M WISE-7560M WISE-7567M
Pictures
Ethernet Port 10/100 Base-TX with PoE (Power over Ethernet)
Local I/O
Function
DI - 8 16 8 16 6 -
DO 16
(Sink Type)
8
(Sink Type) - 8
(Source Type) - 6
(Power Relay)
8
(Power Relay)
Note - WISE-7153’s DI channel is for Dry Contact (Source).
Other's DI channel is for Wet Contact (Sink, Source). -
Model Name WISE-7102 WISE-7105 WISE-7115 WISE-7117 WISE-7118Z WISE-7119 WISE-7126
Pictures
Model Name WISE-7502M WISE-7504M WISE-7515M WISE-7517M WISE-7518ZM WISE-7519ZM WISE-7526M
Pictures
Ethernet Port 10/100 Base-TX with PoE (Power over Ethernet)
Local I/O
Function
DI 6 - - - - - 2
DO 3 4 - 4 6 4 2
AI 3 8 7 8 10 8 6
AO - - - - - - 2
Over Voltage
Protection 240 Vrms 110 VDC/VAC - 240 Vrms 240 Vrms 240 Vrms 240 Vrms
Note - Support
Thermistor Support  RTD - Support
Thermocouple Input -
ICP DAS provides various WISE controllers for users to choose from to meet their demands for use in various industrial
applications:
WISE-71xx Intelligent I/O Modules
Selection Guide:
p
applications:
22
IIoT
       ICP DAS CO., LTD.         Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems               Vol. IIoT 1.07.03
I/O Expansion for WISE-580x
 I/O Expansion Boards (XW-board) for WISE-58xx(-MTCP)
 I/O Expansion Boards (XV-board) for WISE-5200
DI, DO Expansion
Model Name DI DO Isolation
XW107
8 8